Match By Category 5/7/2017

Cat Alias Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Remarks
BW 2
HOPALONG HARRY 219.09 39.00 41.56 28.58 41.35 28.30 40.30
CABALLO BLANCO 225.60 38.11 31.99 29.61 54.65 31.63 39.61
cc 1
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT 172.53 30.49 36.36 25.18 25.92 26.34 28.24 CLEAN
CG 1
SHOTGUN SHANNON 378.36 58.11 64.34 42.28 34.99 28.64 150.00
DU 4
TWO DOT 178.31 39.93 30.93 25.76 30.63 24.30 26.76
ZONA 194.23 28.08 35.75 27.15 26.15 42.77 34.33
BARBWIRE 203.87 41.85 30.98 35.77 28.34 38.16 28.77
KINGSNAKE 204.48 33.21 36.62 28.58 30.48 27.79 47.80
ES 4
MARSHALL FREEMAN 163.02 27.83 30.37 24.47 25.35 25.75 29.25 CLEAN
RATTLESNAKE RAY 209.60 34.98 43.29 29.85 36.00 24.82 40.66
RIVER CITY REB 225.45 37.17 45.03 34.44 37.30 33.59 37.92 CLEAN
REV WILLIE 319.32 52.25 60.59 62.00 57.45 37.34 49.69
FC 3
VARMIT BILL 179.65 26.88 42.16 25.02 22.83 28.05 34.71
CALICO CAD 228.03 41.35 41.02 36.62 37.33 32.64 39.07 CLEAN
INIGO MONTOYA 274.05 48.22 43.59 36.10 49.09 35.35 61.70
FCGF 3
EARL BRASSE 190.28 34.30 37.26 29.83 32.96 25.14 30.79
BENDER 199.93 48.50 29.28 32.43 33.14 29.94 26.64
JUDAH MACABEE 225.23 38.41 41.56 27.45 51.32 31.11 35.38
FN 3
REVEREND LEADSLINGA 128.50 22.87 24.48 18.39 22.88 18.65 21.23 CLEAN
JOE MC GLUE 163.96 24.05 39.11 30.20 22.98 17.25 30.37
NINE TOE JOE 179.84 31.85 53.63 22.21 24.63 20.36 27.16
FT 1
KLICKITAT BOB 221.17 40.51 42.76 32.88 35.27 30.66 39.09
GD 1
SLY PUPPY 212.46 32.30 39.11 25.73 39.13 40.81 35.38
LFCGF 1
LOU GRAHAM 239.98 35.70 63.45 31.21 40.50 30.47 38.65
LGF 3
KILLER TOMATO 230.80 45.82 42.26 36.30 36.16 33.03 37.23
STRAIGHT SHOT JANE 253.78 37.23 39.16 47.16 30.96 27.92 71.35
LOTTA LEAD LORRIE 392.48 80.38 56.58 50.39 80.31 53.97 70.85
LN 1
STORMY SHOOTER 157.28 42.97 24.39 21.17 23.32 19.94 25.49
LS 1

DAISY JANE 183.39 34.54 39.29 28.04 29.03 23.82 28.67



Cat
LSS

RB

SD

SR

SS

WR

47

Alias
2

WADDELL RED
MISS BECKY
5

CELTIC ROVER
JACKRABBIT JOE
GOLD DUSTER
WHOOPER CRANE
DEADEYE RON

2

TURQUOISE BILL
CHEROKEE SMITH
3

LONE SPUR JAKE
TRUE GRIT GARY
SALT RIVER RICK
3

MULEY MCCOY
SILVERETON KID
BLUEWATER RINGER
3

DIAMOND S DOUG
OZARK DAN
DEADEYE AL

Total

220.76
221.85

173.61
192.88
196.25
233.60
241.12

177.64
253.21

180.69
205.32
313.77

168.65
215.37
273.40

155.51
195.62
236.79

Stage 1

37.14
39.22

29.37
31.98
37.17
45.00
44.06

28.86
35.95

29.45
33.83
52.71

30.05
4231
44.38

24.43
40.89
43.78

Stage 2

36.60
40.34

28.54
33.91
32.85
40.50
55.88

34.77
50.51

31.47
43.97
53.36

34.42
42.13
53.93

28.78
37.14
38.06

Stage 3

43.04
29.34

23.95
24.94
22.63
30.67
29.59

25.81
51.62

25.72
28.80
46.96

29.45
31.37
37.54

19.84
28.93
31.60

Stage 4

36.62
52.14

38.85
29.20
25.84
36.34
49.39

30.44
42.64

34.23
36.67
53.51

24.52
32.77
51.35

22.14
29.73
59.13

Stage 5

32.78
26.00

21.85
43.66
44.04
26.14
26.98

23.66
29.05

28.67
28.76
57.54

22.50
31.47
38.39

24.31
26.03
27.05

Stage 6

34.58
34.81

31.05
29.19
33.72
54.95
35.22

34.10
43.44

31.15
33.29
49.69

27.71
35.32
47.81

36.01
32.90
37.17

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN
CLEAN



